VISIT THE
WEBSITE
Concept Pro 640x612 Bi-Spectrum Bullet Camera
KEY FEATURES
BS28 SERIES BI-SPECTRUM BULLET
DATASHEET
HUMAN &
VEHICLE

10-30MM Motorised Zoom Optical Lens
OTHER FEATURES
ORDER CODES
SPECIFICATION
All measurements are in mm.
MODEL/FEATURE BS28 Series Bullet Camera
Thermal
Camera
Detector Type Vanadium Oxide Uncooled Focal Plane Arrays
Thermal Resolution Sensor is 640×512, Image can be scaled up to
1920×1080
Pixel Pitch 12μm
Spectral Range 8-14μm
Thermal Sensitivity NETD ≤40mK
Focal Length 9 mm, 15 mm, 25 mm, 35 mm, 50 mm
Aperture F1.0
Angle of View CP-BS28BA09AI-IP4M/4: H: 48° / V: 38°
CP-BS28BA15AI-IP4M/6: H: 29° / V: 23°
CP-BS28BA25AI-IP4M-Z: H: 17° / V: 14°
CP-BS28BA35AI-IP4M-Z: H: 12° / V: 10°
CP-BS28BA50AI-IP4M-Z: H: 8° / V: 7°
Visible
Camera
Image Sensor 1/1.8” CMOS
Resolution 2688(H) × 1520(V)